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24.

24

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS

FLAT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

92,50 USD

105,00
usb

123,75
usb

125,00
usb

125,00
usb

151,25
usb

151,25
usb

158,75
usb

165,00
usb

171,25
usb

172,50
usb

172,50
usb



23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

HP 724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot
IPS 100 Hz Monitdér

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

HP Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60
Hz Monitoér

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Hp

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

181,25
usb

198,75
usb

205,00
usb

205,00
usb

206,25
usb

212,50
usb

212,50
usb

221,25
usb

237,50
usb

248,75
usb

273,75
usb

278,75
usb

286,25
usb

292,50
usb



HP

24

HP

31.

HP

34

34

HP

34

HP

31.

HP

HP

31

724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
100 Hz Monitor

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

224U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitor

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1IMS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitor

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitér

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120
Hz Monitér

Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

Hp

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Hp

Msi

Hp

Hp

Msi

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

298,75
usb

306,25
usb

311,25
usb

323,75
usb

361,25
usb

383,75
usb

417,50
usb

423,75
usb

450,00
usb

461,25
usb

468,75
usb

473,75
usb

498,75
usb

.302,50

usb



49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 1.436,25
HDMI usb

HP E24mv G4 169LOAA 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD Hp 0 0,00 USD
1920x1080 HDMI DP USB VGA Hoparlor
Webcam Asansdr Pivot IPS LED Video

Konferans Monitdr

HP 727pu 8J9E6UT 27 5ms 120Hz QHD 2560x1440 Hp 0 0,00 USD
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ-45 Asansor
Pivot IPS LED Monitor

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 91,25 USD
SUB
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 92,50 USD

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 117,50
usb
23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS Lenovo 0 133,75
4 100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA usb
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 143,75
FULL usb
R 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 150,00

* O]
noarm s usb

=

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 168,75
PIVOT usb
23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 173,75
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT usb
— 21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK Lenovo 0 173,75
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA usb

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 173,75
RAPID usb

VGA HDMI usb

! 23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 181,25



27

23.

24.

27

27

27

27

15.

27

31.

24

31.

27

27

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

186,25
usb

187,50
usb

190,00
usb

198,75
usb

223,75
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

248,75
usb

252,50
usb

258,75
usb

268,75
usb

275,00
usb

287,50
usb

306,25
usb



14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27

24

29

31

27

31

HP

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitér

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Hp

343,75
usb

348,75
usb

361,25
usb

368,75
usb

373,75
usb

568,75
usb

611,25
usb

723,75
usb



